
1/10

15-01-2024 / Rev.: A

≤1800

>
E

N
 
1
1
7

6

3-14

#

#19

LE20853

6745



2/10

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S • Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Brædstrup • Phone +45 7575 4199 • mail@norna-playgrounds • norna-playgrounds.com

30,5 m² 8,4x 5,6 x 3,85 m
~N/A

~0,15 m³
Ø16/18x395 cm 80 kg2 6h

3
8

5
1

1
8

0
0

8
0

0

2565

4888

#19

"0"

Max.

kg / cm

5
5

4
5

8362

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

7

0

0

R

1

0

0

0

R

1

7

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

7

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

7

0

0

2000

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

6745



3/10

5
6

7
~

576~

6745



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

1150x750mm, 490mm GapD113421

930x750mm, 620mm GapD113441

930x750mm, 490mm GapD113451

1150x750mm, with 

reinforcement, 490mm Gap

D119461

1150x1020mmM200091

Ø160-180RS006274

4/10

RS00627

D11946

D11345

D11342

D11344

M20009

6745



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

TaifunD119781

TaifunD119791

Steel raftersLE151242

Sliding poleLE203701

GH:1750-2000LE220081

Roof sideM200921

Roof sideM200931

5/10

LE20370

D11978

D11979

M20093

LE15124

LE22008

6745



6/10

8
0

0
1

8
0

0

"0"

#19

0

5
2

6
2

9
5

0

3
1

0
0

0

2365

1240

3180

1

5

6

2

1

5

6

2

6745



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

1150x750mm, 490mm GapD113421

930x750mm, 620mm GapD113441

930x750mm, 490mm GapD113451

1150x750mm, with 

reinforcement, 490mm Gap

D119461

6x100 ChLE161868

5x80mmLE1619222

1150x1020mmM200091

7/10

NORNA 100g

(LE16604)

Lubricating paste

D11345

LE16186

LE16192

D11342

M20009

D11946

D11344

6745



A

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

1150x750mm, 490mm GapD113421

930x750mm, 620mm GapD113441

930x750mm, 490mm GapD113451

1150x750mm, with 

reinforcement, 490mm Gap

D119461

Ø38x40mmLE1510812

Steel raftersLE151242

M16x190 mmLE151924

M16x230 mmLE151968

M6x60LE160038

M6 DIN 986LE160508

M16 nutLE1610012

M6LE161508

M16 - Ø30 mmLE1615220

Ø5x50mmLE1618211

Cap Ø28 holeLE165484

Ø42/38mmLE1655620

1150x1020mmM200091

Roof sideM200921

Roof sideM200931

Ø160-180RS006274

HSS lang Ø7mm L:156mmV104171

A

8/10

M20092

M20093

LE16182

LE16556

LE16100LE16152

RS00627 D11946

D11344

M20009

D11345

D11342

LE16556

LE16100

LE16152

LE15108

LE16152

LE15196

LE16556

LE16003

LE16150

LE16050

Ø7 V10417

LE16548

LE15108

LE15192

LE15124

6745



B

C

F

B

C

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

M12x40 mmLE160222

M12 cap nutLE160562

M12x1,25mm nutLE160981

M12 - Ø32 mmLE161671

M12 - Ø24 mmLE161682

Ø5x30mm ChLE161793

Ø42/38mmLE165561

Sliding poleLE203701

GH:1750-2000LE220081

Ø14mm, l=200/130mmLE997151

F

9/10

LE20370

LE16167

LE16098

LE16556

Ø14 LE99715

LE16179

LE22008

155

LE16022

LE16056

LE16168

6745



D

E

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

TaifunD119781

TaifunD119791

ShackleLE131005

3x16, PHLE159012

Name tagLE159101

Eyebolt 10x120mmLE160485

Spacer 6mmLE165025

Sealtite 970 1,5mlLE165991

Ø8mm, l=170/100 mmLE997081

D

E

10/10

LE16048

LE13100

LE16502

LE16599

Ø8 LE99708

D11979

D11978

LE15901

LE15910

6745




